

1 Product Description

Optical patch-cord with duplex LC-XD connectors and uniboot cable designed for highdensity datacenter application, supporting high speed data rate, robust design, following industry standards.



2 Product Features

- Low Insertion Loss
- Wide Bandwidth
- Low PDL
- Compact Package
- High Stability and Reliability
- Polarity reversal feature
- 6.25 or 5.25 pitch option
- LC-XD Push-pull latch
- OM4 optical fiber-optic
- IEC 61753-1, GR-326 -CORE, UL94V-0 compliant

3 Ordering information

Part Number	Product Description
S>OPC-MM-2x2xLCXD-	Optical patch-cord multimode, 2x Duplex LC-XD connectors,
OM4U-xxm	OM4 fiber, uniboot cord, xx meter length
For detailed information please contact us by email; info@module.ltd.ru	

For detailed information please contact us by email: info@module-ltd.ru